
 

102年 11月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

102/11/01 1,598,400 92,523,497 59.20 59.70 56.80 57.20 -2.00 1,015 

102/11/04 1,226,104 68,931,814 56.60 57.20 55.20 55.70 -1.50 801 

102/11/05 1,418,500 78,835,449 56.00 56.90 54.30 56.10 +0.40 877 

102/11/06 816,111 45,260,516 56.60 56.60 54.80 55.40 -0.70 540 

102/11/07 669,400 37,057,638 54.50 56.10 54.50 54.90 -0.50 415 

102/11/08 820,050 44,889,209 54.90 55.70 54.00 54.20 -0.70 477 

102/11/11 624,188 33,384,338 54.20 54.30 53.00 53.30 -0.90 418 

102/11/12 787,000 42,150,800 53.50 54.80 52.30 53.40 +0.10 497 

102/11/13 327,000 17,326,200 53.40 53.70 52.50 52.80 -0.60 232 

102/11/14 684,000 35,812,700 52.50 53.00 51.50 52.70 -0.10 511 

102/11/15 664,000 35,248,300 52.90 53.90 52.40 52.40 -0.30 424 

102/11/18 441,000 22,875,100 51.70 52.40 51.50 52.00 -0.40 278 

102/11/19 457,148 24,084,428 52.00 53.30 51.90 52.80 +0.80 318 

102/11/20 355,500 18,678,850 53.00 53.30 52.30 52.40 -0.40 243 

102/11/21 553,379 28,456,531 52.40 52.40 51.10 51.20 -1.20 350 

102/11/22 417,537 21,305,955 50.50 51.80 50.50 50.70 -0.50 273 

102/11/25 337,202 17,145,461 51.60 51.60 50.50 50.80 +0.10 217 

102/11/26 222,521 11,343,830 51.00 51.30 50.60 51.20 +0.40 157 

102/11/27 366,096 18,807,943 51.60 51.70 51.00 51.30 +0.10 260 

102/11/28 436,406 22,749,271 51.80 52.50 51.50 52.50 +1.20 314 

102/11/29 832,207 44,383,829 53.80 53.90 52.70 52.80 +0.30 541 

 


